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測　 　点 Ｘ Ｙ

地番

倍積

面積

辺　 　長

㎡地積

坪坪数

5号地

 330.704061

 165.3520305

 165.35

 50.01

P1  90276.073 -72826.951  6.13

P2  90276.451 -72820.824  3.73

PA13  90276.610 -72817.091  16.96

PA11  90259.643 -72816.948  9.86

PA12  90259.560 -72826.812  16.51

測　 　点 Ｘ Ｙ

地番

倍積

面積

辺　 　長

㎡地積

坪坪数

1号地

 344.579293

 172.2896465

 172.28

 52.11

PB3  90235.349 -72822.400  13.29

PB5  90235.461 -72809.101  12.31

22C595  90223.159 -72809.754  5.46

22C383  90222.021 -72815.101  5.05

22C384  90221.066 -72820.066  0.22

PB1  90221.034 -72820.288  2.64

PB2  90222.752 -72822.294  12.59

測　 　点 Ｘ Ｙ

地番

倍積

面積

辺　 　長

㎡地積

坪坪数

2号地

 362.896031

 181.4480155

 181.44

 54.88

PB4  90248.587 -72822.511  14.11

PA9  90248.706 -72808.400  7.89

22C594  90240.825 -72808.816  5.37

PB5  90235.461 -72809.101  13.29

PB3  90235.349 -72822.400  13.23

測　 　点 Ｘ Ｙ

地番

倍積

面積

辺　 　長

㎡地積

坪坪数

2号地通路

 117.542879

 58.7714395

 58.77

 17.77

PB6  90248.570 -72824.540  2.02

PB4  90248.587 -72822.511  13.23

PB3  90235.349 -72822.400  12.59

PB2  90222.752 -72822.294  2.64

PB1  90221.034 -72820.288  4.05

PB7  90220.446 -72824.303  28.12

測　 　点 Ｘ Ｙ

地番

倍積

面積

辺　 　長

㎡地積

坪坪数

3号地

 410.919976

 205.4599880

 205.45

 62.15

PA12  90259.560 -72826.812  9.86

PA11  90259.643 -72816.948  9.14

PA10  90259.720 -72807.801  7.77

22C447  90251.953 -72808.228  3.25

PA9  90248.706 -72808.400  14.11

PB4  90248.587 -72822.511  2.02

PB6  90248.570 -72824.540  2.17

PA8  90248.551 -72826.719  11.00

測　 　点 Ｘ Ｙ

地番

倍積

面積

辺　 　長

㎡地積

坪坪数

3号地通路

 123.178758

 61.5893790

 61.58

 18.63

PA8  90248.551 -72826.719  2.17

PB6  90248.570 -72824.540  28.12

PB7  90220.446 -72824.303  0.77

22C385  90220.334 -72825.069  1.42

22C386  90220.165 -72826.480  28.38

測　 　点 Ｘ Ｙ

地番

倍積

面積

辺　 　長

㎡地積

坪坪数

後退部分

 8.281901

 4.1409505

 4.14

 1.25

22C413  90276.282 -72826.953  6.12

22C414  90276.660 -72820.835  4.07

22C415  90276.833 -72816.768  4.20

22C416  90276.969 -72812.567  5.71

22C621  90277.052 -72806.854  0.18

22C622  90276.865 -72806.866  5.69

P4  90276.760 -72812.562  4.20

P3  90276.624 -72816.760  0.33

PA13  90276.610 -72817.091  3.73

P2  90276.451 -72820.824  6.13

P1  90276.073 -72826.951  0.20




